vrla@coslight.in | www.coslight.in
   2V
ADVANCED
VRLA
BATTERIES
 AGM VRLA BATTERY SERIES
Coslight is the world's leading manufacturer of latest
generation of batteries  for  industrial  applications.

@270C
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Dimension
Approximate
Weight (in kgs)
         ±3%
Terminal
type
PlasticL
(mm)±3
W
(mm)±3
H
(mm)±3
GFM-100 100 2 80.7 173.0 268.0 7.2 M6 ABS
GFM-120 120 2 80.7 173.0 268.0 7.9 M6 ABS
GFM-150 150 2 84.0 173.0 268.0 8.5 M6 ABS
GFM-180 180 2 92.3 177.6 372.0 11.7 M8 ABS
GFM-200 200 2 92.3 177.6 372.0 13.1 M8 ABS
GFM-300 300 2    135.0 178.5 372.0 18.3 M8 ABS
GFM-400 400 2 164.0 179.5 373.0 24.1 M8 ABS
GFM-500 500 2 206.7 180.0 373.0 29.5 M8 ABS
GFM-600 600 2 235.5 180.5 373.0 35.0 M8 ABS
GFM-1000 1000 2 419.6 181.6 382.0 60.0 M8 ABS
CONSTANT CURRENT DISCHARGE (AMPERE AT 25°C)
End Voltage
Minute Hour
5 10 15 30 40 50 1 2 3 4 5 8 10